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01-11-2022 571604 CWTRC 9863826316 10036757 -495,327.10  -495,327.10 1055
| 01-11-2022 571604 OTID Overdraft protection 495,327.10 0.00 1055
' 02-11-2022 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -3,000.00 -3,000.00 1298
02-11-2022 93999 QTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00 0.00 1298
|
02112022 90155 ceBoa  Caiebt 10036754 469200  -4,69200 0700

Round1:CK#10036754TRCBR#1391CID PR e

|

02-11-2022 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,692.00 0.00 0700
| 03-11-2022 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -124,200.00  -124,200.00 1298
' 03-11-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 124,200.00 0.00 1298

04-11-2022 93989 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -3,638.00 -3,638.00/ 1298
| 04-11-2022 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 3,638.00 0.00 1298
I 04-11-2022 550770 CWTRC 7880350896 10036761 -493,345.79  -493,345.79 0789
| 04-11-2022 550770 oTID Overdraft protection 493,345.79 0.00 0789
04-11-2022 550770 CWTRC 7890354665 10036762 -298,186.92  -298,186.92 0789
| 04-11-2022 550770 OTID Overdraft protection 298,186.92 0.00 0789
|
|
} 04-11-2022 550227 CWTRC 6620358594 10036759 -254,430.00 -254,430.00 1298
| 04-11-2022 550227 OTID Overdraft protection 254,430.00 0.00 1298
| 04-11-2022 550227 CWTRC 6620358594 100367_6_() -166,320.00 -166,320.00 1298
: 04-11-2022 550227 oTID Overdraft protection 166,320.00 0.00 1298
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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14-11-2022 90180 OTID
16-11-2022 90155 CBCA
16-11-2022 90155 OTID
21-11-2022 93999 BPDWT
| 21-11-2022 93999 OTID
. 21-11-2022 550770 CWTRC
. 21-11-2022 550770 OTID
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24-11-2022 90180 CBCA
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25-11-2022 93999 BPDWT
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Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
THASALA KKN SA
Overdraft protection
7880180087

Overdraft protection
7890354665

Overdraft protection
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Overdraft protection
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10036767 _ -1 ./1'.94.40 -11,194.40 0700
Z
11,194.40 0.00 0700
10036769_/ -4,953.27 -4,953.27 0700
4,953.27 0.00 0700
-16,500.00 -16,500.00 1298
16,500.00 0.00 1298
10036772 -144,330.00 -144,330.00 0789
>3
144,330.00 0.00 0789
10036773 -1 0{61(}.00 -10,610.00 0789
10,610.00 0.00 0789
-4,000.00 -4,000.00 1298
4,000.00 0.00 1298
10036771 -2/4,570.00 -24,570.00 1298
d 24,570.00 0.00 1298
100363& /7;420.00 -7,420.00 0700
7,420.00 0.00 0700
-540,511.00 -540,511.00 1298
540,511.00 0.00 1298
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THASALA KKN SA -74,800.00
QOverdraft protection 74,860.00
THASALA KKN SA -21,000.00
Overdraft protection 21,000.00
3860872060 10036775 -49,000.00
il

Overdraft protection 49,000.00
Asududaiadnag 10036776~ -147,100.00
Overdraft protection 147,100.00
SBK:34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1 10036772~  -32,600.00
Qverdraft protection 32,600.00
SBK:2 SBR:260 ICAS INCL R1 100367& -2,833.91
Overdraft protection 2,833.91
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1
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90180
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tanLATiin 3,178,653.92
Total CLCK. 0.00
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0.00 gamduvhin e 0.00 ->
0 Jud  01-11-2022 i §0 Judt 30-11-2022 =3
12a1  00:00 v a1 24:00 v
Fufl v
SUAGINTIN suazdua wuuaude Fudy paemswmda  sifdEsn
CWTPC 10036780 -9,900.00 -9,900.00 1298
.
P
OTID Overdraft protection 9,900.00 0.00 1298
CB Debit =
CBCA  Roundi:CK#10036782TRCBR#437CIDY 10036782 -4160.75  -4,16075 0700
oTID Overdraft protection 4,160.75 0.00 0700
CBCA SBK:30 SBR:278 ICAS INCL R1 10036778 -63,399.00 -63,399.00 0700
oTID Overdraft protection / 63,399.00 0.00 0700
CBCA SBK:'34 SBR:279 ICAS INCL R1 10036783 ) —83,799.12/ -83,799.12 0700
OTID Overdraft protection /83,799.12 0.00 0700
gaanila -3,178,653.92
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‘ 01-11-2022 571604 oTOS TFR-9821776043 _-495,327.10 5236,293.88 1055 |
} 02-11-2022 93999 oTOS TFR-9821776043 _~73,000.00 5233,203.88 1298 |
02-11-2022 90155 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,692.00 5,228,601.88 0700

l 03-11-2022 93999 0TOS TFR-9821776043 -124,200.00 5,104,401.88 1298

I 04-11-2022 93999 oTOoS TFR-9821776043 -3,638.00 5100,763.88 1298

| 04-11-2022 550770 OTOS TFR-0821776043 A493,345.79 4,607,418.090 0789

‘ 04-11-2022 550770 0TOS TFR-9821776043 _~298,186.92 4,309,231.17 0789
04-11-2022 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 _-254,430.00 4,054,801.17 1298

‘ 04-11-2022 550227 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -166,320.00 3,888,481.177 1298

} 04-11-2022 90180 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -14,957.66 3,873,523.51 0700 .
‘ 07-11-2022  K19294 BABWP o e oG _-8,768.00 386475551 1298 |
i 08-11-2022 93999 0TOS TFR-9821776043 _-3:500.00 3,861,255.51 1298

| 10-11-2022 550227 0TOS TFR-0821776043 ~16,700.00 3,845,555.51 1298

: 10-11-2022 90180 0TOS TFR-9821776043 -11,100.00 3,834,455,51 0700

l 11-11-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 __12,600.00 \ 3,821,855.51 1298

.‘ 11-11-2022 572559 0TOS TFR-9821776043  -24,975.00 3,796,880.51 0437
14-11-2022 90180 oTOoS TFR-9821776043 -11,194.40 3,785,686.11 0700

i e

| 15-11-2022  KTRD PASWP RD-0994000395108 _-8.408.71 3,777,277.40 1298
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16-11-2022 90155 oTOS TFR-9821776043 ~~  -4953.27 3,772,324.13 0700
1 21-11-2022 93999 oTOS TFR-9821776043 _-16:500.00 3,755,824.13 1298
.: 21-11-2022 550770 OTOS TFR-9821776043 _~144,330.00 3,611,494.13 0789
E 21-11-2022 550770 OTOS TFR-9821776043 /-6,610.00 3,600,884.13 0789
| 22-11-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 /-4’.000.00 3,596,884.13 1298
| 24-11-2022 530607 oTOS TFR-9821776043 /-24’57'0.00 3,572,314.13 1298
| 24-11-2022 90180 oTOS TFR-9821776043 742000 3,564,894.13 0700
25-11-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 P -540,511.00 3,024,383.13 1298
1 25-11-2022 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 /74,800.00 2,949,583.13 1298
‘ 25-11-2022 93999 OTOS  TFR-9821776043 _~<21,000.00 2,928,583.13 1298
' 25-11-2022 530607 oTOS TFR-9821776043 _~*49,000.00 2,879,583.13 1298
1 o !

| 25112022 530607 oTOS TFR-9821776043 -147,100.00 273248313 1298
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nll . uidy¥ 005065000318
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menan Ugynas -
, analdu  THB
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Sui 519M3 Moefue CTRUTGRTE IR M AuMAD AL éﬁwwms
Suiiiina
B/F gaAENL 0.00

01/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097309/ 50,000.00 0.00 -50,000.00 279 5600864
01/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 50,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
03/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50973070 _ 44,005.57 0.00 -44,005.57 1 90063

03/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft - 44,005.57 0.00 0.00 1 90063

07/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973(V § 45,800.00 0.00 -45,800.00 279 5601359
07/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 45,800.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
10/11/2565CWCA DDA Withdraw 5097307}‘ 265,200.00 0.00 -265,200.00 279 5702105
10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 265,200.00 0.00 0.00 279 5702105
10/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973%-— 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5600864
10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
10/11/2565 INCL ICAS Cheque 50973072 695.38 0.00 -695.38 1 90063

10/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 695.38 0.00 0.00 1 90063

11/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973Uy 200.00 0.00 -200.00 6 5601369
11/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 200.00 0.00 0.00 6 5601369
15/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973060 8,000.00 0.00 -8,000.00 6 5601369
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft = 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 6 5601369
15/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973046 3,300.00 0.00 -3,300.00 6 5601369
15/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft E 3,300.00 0.00 0.00 6 5601369
17/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973%' i 128,403.00 0.00 -128,403.00 785 5400475
17/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 128,403.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475

Page Dr.= 10 551,603.95 Cr.= 10 551,603.95
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Suiiiina
18/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973083 252,000.00 0.00 -252,000.00 279 5702105
18/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft - 252,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5702105
18/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973084 153,300.00 0.00 -153,300.00 279 5600864
18/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft e 153,300.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
18/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973082 233,100.00 0.00 -233,100.00 785 5500358
18/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 233,100.00 0.00 0.00 785 5500358
18/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973%0-’ 134,400.00 0.00 -134,400.00 279 5600864
18/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 134,400.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
18/11/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 50973076 - 37,703.82 0.00 -37,703.82 1 90063
18/11/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,703.82 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973085‘ 62,073.00 0.00 -62,073.00 6 5401812
21/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 3 62,073.00 0.00 0.00 6 5401812
23/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973081 195,300.00 0.00 -195,300.00 279 5702105
23/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft - 195,300.00 0.00 0.00 279 5702105
23/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973079/ 170,100.00 0.00 -170,100.00 279 5601359
23/11/25650TID DDA Overdraft 170,100.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
25/11/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973086~ 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 5600864
25/11/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
C/F vonon 1l 0.00
Page Dr.= 9 1,258,156.82 Cr.= 9 1,258,156.82
Total Dr.= 19 1,809,760.77 Cr.= 19 1,809,760.77
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fuil 318013 AGEATRLY CHK NO. TIUIURY i AUNAD qatly v;ﬁ'mumi
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B/F RR VIS 6,728,247.45
01/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 50,000.00 0.00 6,678,247.45 279 5600864
01/11/2565SDCA shnduaain 3,000.00 0.00 6,681,247.45 785 5601349
02/11/2565SDCA #ITﬂ!?u?fﬂl‘tr] 468.00 0.00 6,681,715.45 279 5601359
03/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 44,005.57 0.00 6,637,709.88 1 90063
07/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 45,800.00 0.00 6,591,909.88 279 5601359
08/11/2565SDCA shnuaain 58,145.00 0.00 6,650,054.88 785 5601349
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 265,200.00 0.00 6,384,854.88 279 5702105
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 6,378,854.88 279 5600864
10/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 695.38 0.00 6,378,159.50 1 90063
11/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 200.00 0.00 6,377,959.50 6 5601369
14/11/2565SDCA l"l'lﬂ!?iu?fﬂl‘lr'l 200.00 0.00 6,378,159.50 785 5601349
15/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 8,000.00 0.00 6,370,159.50 6 5601369
15/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 3,300.00 0.00 6,366,859.50 6 5601369
- 15/11/2565SDCA F’Tﬂl@uﬁﬂl;’l 100.00 0.00 6,366,959.50 785 5400475
17/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdra(—‘t 128,403.00 0.00 6,238,556.50 785 5400475
18/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 252,000.00 0.00 5,986,556.50 279 5702105
18/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 153,300.00 0.00 5,833,256.50 279 5600864
18/11/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 233,100.00 0.00 5,600,156.50 785 5500358
18/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 134,400.00 0.00 5,465,756.50 279 5600864
18/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 37,703.82 0.00 5,428,052.68 1 90063
Page Dr.= 15 1,362,107.77 Cr.= 5 61,913.00
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21/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 62,073.00 0.00 5,365,979.68 6 5401812
23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 195,300.00 0.00 5,170,679.68 279 5702105
23/11/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 170,100.00 0.00 5,000,579.68 279 5601359
25/11/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 4,980,399.68 279 5600864
25/11/2565SDCA rhniuaann 374.00 0.00 4,980,773.68 785 5601349
25/11/2565SDCA rhnGuaann 95.00 0.00 4,980,868.68 785 5601349
29/11/2565SWCA ABURUAATIN 29,317.00 0.00 4,951,551.68 785 5400475
29/11/2565SWCA 0URUAADIN 29,317.00 0.00 4,980,868.68 785 5400475
29/11/2565SDCA Fhniuaan 29,317.00 0.00 5,010,185.68 785 5400475
30/11/2565SDCK SAV Depositby 26794626 38.03 0.00 5,010,223.71 785 5400475
30/11/2565SDCK SAV Depositby 04131934 375.00 0.00 5,010,598.71 785 5400475
30/11/2565SDCA rhnfuamen 4,635.00 0.00 5,015,233.71 785 5400475
C/F yoaun 11/ 5,015,233.71
Page Dr.= 5 476,970.00 Cr.= 7 64,151.03
Total Dr.= 20 1,839,077.77 Cr.= 12 126,064.03




